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Figure S1. Layout plan for banana root sample collection. ** A total of eight banana root 
samples and each sample is a composite of three sub-samples. 

Where: *S: Sample; 1-8: Number; H: non symptomatic; I: symptomatic 

 

Banana Root Sample 

TACRI Akheri Kati 

Mchare Mchare Sukari Ndizi Sukari Ndizi 

S1H S2I S7H S8I S3H S4I S5H S6I 



Supplementary Tables 

Table S1 Summary of QIIME filtration and chimeric sequences removal 

 
Sample  

# of Stitched 
Reads  

# non chimeric 
Reads  

S1H  349670  308784  
S2I  381417  337074  
S3H  278606  242504  
S4I  307503  281162  
S5H  544149  464508  
S6I  457699  385006  
S7H  222216  199861  
S8I  467607  414864  
 

Table S2 Summary of clustering the similar sequences into one representative 
taxonomic unit as Operational Taxonomic Unit (OTU) 

Sample  # OTUs found  # OTUs found (excluding 
singleton OTUs)  

S1H  15426  6571  
S2I  11779  5561  
S3H  14909  6782  
S4I  10044  5311  
S5H  16699  7450  
S6I  19223  8747  
S7H  8243  4867  
S8I  15901  7811  
total collective OTUs  81021  21897  
 

Table S3 Summary of Beta diversity for each sample 

 

 

 

 

Table S4 Summary of alpha diversity for each sample 

 

Sample  Shannon  Observed_species  Chao1  
S1H  6.88506523  6571  9800.60656  
S2I  6.37236815  5561  8143.76482  
S3H  7.08072462  6782  10410.5758  
S4I  6.96542793  5311  7038.07692  
S5H  7.3710425  7450  10055.5672  
S6I  7.81189461  8747  11979.4332  
S7H  7.58508533  4867  7742.43584  



S8I  7.61245204  7811  10539.395  
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